Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2017

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
STORNOWAY
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
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732
10433
109
103
1765
13 141

125
1500
1780
1928

322

12

25

25
359

6101

19 242

10
278
157

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

29
1107

729
1142

13

12

1910

3046

Picked Up

1051
786

12

13

1881

3559

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

742

Picked Up

226
371

43
103

743

749

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

105
3034
21

111
3271

3271

Picked Up

158
3717
44

30
3949

344

4294

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

596
596

1094

1691

Picked Up

1027
1027

716

1743

169

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

83
14

97

97

84

Picked Up

49

49

73

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up



Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2017

Tonnes

JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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185
630

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

141
151

Picked Up

43
53

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Table 16

Charter Flights >

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

99

Picked Up

169

Other EU Other Overseas
<--- Operators ---> <--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up Set Down Picked Up

- 1 - -
84 74 - -



